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< All Around

Final Score Is First Of Two Vaults

Rank

10

1

12

13

elevien

Name

Uzair Chowdhury

George Atkins

Evan McPhillips

Milan Jaros

Zakaine Fawzi

Olle Bengtsson

Jan Bartosovsky

Aleksander Mellingen

Thomas Kjonsberg

Kari Palmason

Martin Sova

Rafael Hasanov

Motiejus Masiliunas

Club

Great Britain

Great Britain

Great Britain

Td Sokol Brno |

Great Britain

Halmstad FRigymnaster

Td Sokol Brno |

ISL

Td Sokol Brno |

Lithuanian gymnastics
federation

Country

s CZ

" NO

" NO

s CZ

B AZ

m LT

Final 11.550
D43PO0.0
E7.250S 0.0

Final 13.800
D52PO0.0
E 8.500 S 01

Final 13.450
D53PO0.0
E 8150 S 0.0

Final 12.150
D 3.8P 0.0
E 8.350S0.0

Final 12.550
D4.3PO0.0
E 8250S0.0

Final 12.000
D41P 0.0
E 7900 S 0.0

Final 12.250
D3.4PO0.0
E 8.850S 0.0

Final 12.000
D 3.8P0.0
E 8.200S 0.0

Final 12.000
D41P 0.0
E 7.800 S 01

Final 11.750
D 3.7P 0.0
E 8.050S0.0

Final 10.500
D 3.8P 0.0
E 6.600 S 01

™

Final 13100
D52PO0.0
E 7.900

Final 12.250
D4.2PO0.0
E 8.050

Final 10.350
D36PO0.0
E 6.750

Final 10.750
D 3.0PO0.0
E 7.750

Final 9.650
D 3.4PO0.0
E 6.250

Final 10.200
D24PO0.0
E 7.800

Final 7.600
D29PO0.0
E 4.700

Final 8.350
D 3.0PO0.0
E 5.350

Final 10.800
D25PO0.0
E 8.300

Final 2.350
D1.7P 3.0
E 3.650

Final 11.350
D 3.6PO0.0
E 7.750

Final 8.350
D35PO0.0
E 4.850

2025 MAG & WAG ONLINE EYOF PREPARATION EVENT

&6

Final 11.600
D43PO0.0
E 7300S 0.0

Final 12.000
D3.3P0.0
E 8700S0.0

Final 12.250
D41PO0.0
E 8150 S 0.0

Final 10.700
D28PO0.3
E 8.200S 0.0

Final 11.650
D29PO0.0
E 8.750S 0.0

Final 10.300
D20PO0.3
E 8.600S 0.0

Final 11.300
D28PO0.0
E 8.500S0.0

Final 11.500
D3.0PO0.0
E 8.500S0.0

Final 10.250
D2.2PO0.0
E 8.050S 0.0

Final 9.800
D21P 0.3
E 8.000S 0.0

T

Final 13.366
V14.700
V2 DNS

Final 12.200
V14100
V2 DNS

Final 12.400
V14.700
V2 DNS

Final 12.466
V1 3.600
V2 DNS

Final 13.300
V14.500
V2 DNS

Final 12.200
V1 3.600
V2 DNS

Final 11.166
V12.400
V2 DNS

Final 11.833
V13.300
V2 DNS

Final 12.450
V1 3.600
V2 DNS

Final 11.600
V12.400
V2 DNS

Final 12.800
V1 3.600
V2 DNS

el

Final 14.000
D51PO0.0
E 8.900S 0.0

Final 11.750
D43PO0.0
E7.450S 0.0

Final 12.500
D48PO0.0
E 7700S 0.0

Final 11.850
D26PO0.0
E 9150 S 01

Final 11150
D4.3PO0.0
E 6.850S 0.0

Final 11150
D25PO0.0
E 8.550 S 01

Final 11.000
D2.3PO0.0
E 8.700S 0.0

Final 10.550
D26PO0.0
E 7950 S 0.0

Final 8.550
D31PO0.0
E5.450S 0.0

Final 11.800
D31P 0.0
E 8.700S 0.0

Final 8.200
D 3.7P 0.0
E4500S0.0

[

Final 12150
D43PO0.0
E 7850S 0.0

Final 13.050
D44PO0.0
E 8.650S 0.0

Final 10.850
D42PO0.0
E 6.650S 0.0

Final 11.600
D 3.2PO0.0
E 8.400S 0.0

Final 9.350
D 3.2P 0.0
E 6.150 S 0.0

Final 10.800
D24PO0.0
E 8.400S 0.0

Final 11.500
D3.0PO0.0
E 8.500S0.0

Final 8.850
D40PO0.5
E5.350S 0.0

Final 8.800
D2.4PO0.5
E 6.900S 0.0

Final 12100
D 3.2PO0.0
E 8.900S0.0

Total

75.766

75.050

71.800

69.516

67650

66.650

64.816

63.083

62.850

59.400

34.650

8.350

8.200
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2025 MAG & WAG ONLINE EYOF PREPARATION EVENT

< All Around

Final Score Is First Of Two Vaults

Rank Name Club Country ] YAy b T yail M Total
] Final 11.700 Final 10.200 Final 12166 Final 11.450 Final 10.500
borsteinn Orri Olafsson ISL pall [ D4.0P 0.0 D3.0P0.0 Final DNS = V13.600 D27P0.0 D17PO0.0 56.016
E7700S 0.0 E7200 V2 DNS E8750S 0.0 E8800S0.0
Final 10.000 Final 11100 Final 11.900 Final 11.700 Final 9.200
Noah Stevne-Bjornsen " NO FinalDNS D3.8P0.0 D28P0.0 V13500 D31P0.0 D28PO0.0 53.900
E 6.200 E8.300S0.0 V2DNS E8.600S0.0 E6.400S0.0
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B Floor

Rank

10

1

12

elevien

Name

George Atkins

Evan McPhillips

Zakaine Fawzi

Jan Bartosovsky

Milan Jaros

Aleksander Mellingen

Olle Bengtsson

Thomas Kjonsberg

Kari Palmason

bPorsteinn Orri Olafsson

Uzair Chowdhury

Martin Sova

Noah Stevne-Bjogrnsen

Club

Great Britain

Great Britain

Great Britain

Td Sokol Brno |

TJd Sokol Brno |

Halmstad FRigymnaster

ISL

ISL

Great Britain

TJd Sokol Brno |

2025 MAG & WAG ONLINE EYOF PREPARATION EVENT

Country D P Stick bonus E Total

== GB 5.2 0.0 01 8.500 13.800
% GB 5.3 0.0 0.0 8150 13.450
== GB 4.3 0.0 0.0 8.250 12.550
s CZ 3.4 0.0 0.0 8.850 12.250
s CZ 3.8 0.0 0.0 8.350 12150
" NO 3.8 0.0 0.0 8.200 12.000
«= SE 41 0.0 0.0 7900 12.000
" NO 41 0.0 01 7800 12.000
1S 3.7 0.0 0.0 8.050 11.750
IS 4.0 0.0 0.0 7700 11.700
% GB 4.3 0.0 0.0 7250 11.550
s CZ 3.8 0.0 01 6.600 10.500
" NO DNS 0.0 DNS
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Rank

10

1

12

13

14

elevien

™ Pommel Horse

Name

Uzair Chowdhury

George Atkins

Martin Sova

Thomas Kjonsberg

Milan Jaros

Evan McPhillips

Olle Bengtsson

borsteinn Orri Olafsson

Noah Stovne-Bjornsen

Zakaine Fawzi

Aleksander Mellingen

Rafael Hasanov

Jan Bartosovsky

Kari Palmason

Club

Great Britain

Great Britain

TJd Sokol Brno |

TJd Sokol Brno |

Great Britain

Halmstad FRigymnaster

ISL

Great Britain

Td Sokol Brno |

ISL

Country

N7
== GB

Ng 7
== GB

s CZ

" NO

s CZ

Rl LA
== GB

«= SE

1S

" NO

N7
== GB

" NO

B AZ

s CZ

1S

2025 MAG & WAG ONLINE EYOF PREPARATION EVENT

5.2

4.2

3.6

2.5

3.0

3.6

2.4

3.0

3.8

3.4

3.0

3.5

2.9

1.7

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

3.0

7900

8.050

/750

8.300

/750

6.750

/800

/200

6.200

6.250

5.350

4.850

4.700

3.650

Total

13100

12.250

11.350

10.800

10.750

10.350

10.200

10.200

10.000

9.650

8.350

8.350

7600

2.350
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°
éé RI ngs 2025 MAG & WAG ONLINE EYOF PREPARATION EVENT

Rank Name Club Country D P Stick bonus E Total
1 Evan McPhillips Great Britain == GB 4] 0.0 0.0 8150 12.250
2 George Atkins Great Britain == GB 3.3 0.0 0.0 8.700 12.000
3 Zakaine Fawzi Great Britain == GB 2.9 0.0 0.0 8.750 11.650
4 Uzair Chowdhury Great Britain == GB 4.3 0.0 0.0 /300 11.600
5 Aleksander Mellingen ™ NO 3.0 0.0 0.0 8.500 11.500
6 Jan Bartosovsky TJ Sokol Brno | s CZ 2.8 0.0 0.0 8.900 11.300
7 Noah Stevne-Bjornsen " NO 2.8 0.0 0.0 8.300 11100
8 Milan Jaros TJ Sokol Brno | b= CZ 2.8 0.3 0.0 8.200 10.700
9 Olle Bengtsson Halmstad FRigymnaster am SE 2.0 0.3 0.0 8.600 10.300
10 Thomas Kjonsberg " NO 2.2 0.0 0.0 8.050 10.250
1 Kari Palmason ISL 1S 21 0.3 0.0 8.000 9.800

Porsteinn Orri Olafsson ISL IS DNS 0.0 DNS

e|6VIEN Page 6



1 Vault

Rank

10

1

12

13

elevien

Final Score Is Average Of Two Vaults

Name

Uzair Chowdhury

Zakaine Fawzi

Martin Sova

Milan Jaros

Thomas Kjonsberg

Evan McPhillips

George Atkins

Olle Bengtsson

borsteinn Orri Olafsson

Noah Stevne-Bjogrnsen

Aleksander Mellingen

Kari Palmason

Jan Bartosovsky

Club

Great Britain

Great Britain

Td Sokol Brno |

Td Sokol Brno |

Great Britain

Great Britain

Halmstad
FRigymnaster

ISL

ISL

Td Sokol Brno |

Country

N7
== GB

Ng 7
== GB

s CZ

s CZ

" NO

Rl LA
== GB

N7
== GB

== SE

" NO

" NO

s CZ

Vi
V2

Vi
V2

Vi
V2

Vi
V2

Vi
V2

Vi
V2

Vi
V2

Vi
V2

Vi
V2

Vi
V2

Vi
V2

Vi
V2

Vi
V2

4.8
DNS
4.8
DNS
3.6
DNS
3.6
DNS
3.6
DNS
4.8
DNS
4.4
DNS
3.6
DNS
3.6
DNS
3.6
DNS
3.6
DNS
2.4
DNS
2.4
DNS

P

0X

0.3

0.0

0.0

0.0

0X

0.3

0.0

0.0

0X

0.3

0.0

0.0

2025 MAG & WAG ONLINE EYOF PREPARATION EVENT

Stick bonus

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

E

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Vault 1
Vault 2

4.700
DNS

4.500
DNS

3.600
DNS

3.600
DNS

3.600
DNS

4.700
DNS

4100
DNS

3.600
DNS

3.600
DNS

3.500
DNS

3.300
DNS

2.400
DNS

2.400
DNS

Total

13.366

13.300

12.800

12.466

12.450

12.400

12.200

12.200

12166

11.900

11.833

11.600

11166
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T Parallel Bars

Rank

10

1

12

13

elevien

Name

Uzair Chowdhury

Evan McPhillips

Milan Jaros

Kari Palmason

George Atkins

Noah Stovne-Bjornsen

borsteinn Orri Olafsson

Olle Bengtsson

Zakaine Fawzi

Jan Bartosovsky

Aleksander Mellingen

Thomas Kjonsberg

Motiejus Masiliunas

Club

Great Britain

Great Britain

TJd Sokol Brno |

ISL

Great Britain

ISL

Halmstad FRigymnaster

Great Britain

Td Sokol Brno |

Lithuanian gymnastics federation

Country

N LA
== GB

N L7
== GB

s CZ

N L7
== GB

" NO

a= SE

N7
== GB

s CZ

" NO

" NO

m LT

51

4.8

2.6

31

4.3

31

2.7

2.5

4.3

2.3

2.6

31

3.7

P

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Stick bonus

0.0

0.0

0)

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0X

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

E

8.900

/700

9150

8.700

7450

8.600

8.750

8.550

6.850

8.700

7950

5.450

4.500

2025 MAG & WAG ONLINE EYOF PREPARATION EVENT

Total

14.000

12.500

11.850

11.800

11.750

11.700

11.450

1150

11150

11.000

10.550

8.550

8.200
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[ 1 Horizontal Bar

Rank

10

1

12

elevien

Name

George Atkins

Uzair Chowdhury

Kari Palmason

Milan Jaros

Jan Bartosovsky

Evan McPhillips

Olle Bengtsson

borsteinn Orri Olafsson

Zakaine Fawzi

Noah Stevne-Bjogrnsen

Aleksander Mellingen

Thomas Kjensberg

Club

Great Britain

Great Britain

ISL

Td Sokol Brno |

TJd Sokol Brno |

Great Britain

Halmstad FRigymnaster

ISL

Great Britain

Country

N LA
== GB

N L7
== GB

s CZ

b= CZ

N7
== GB

«= SE

N7
== GB

" NO

" NO

" NO

4.4

4.3

3.2

3.2

3.0

4.2

2.4

1.7

3.2

2.8

4.0

2.4

2025 MAG & WAG ONLINE EYOF PREPARATION EVENT

P

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.5

0.5

Stick bonus

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

E

8.650

/850

8.900

8.400

8.500

6.650

8.400

8.800

6150

6.400

5.350

6.900

Total

13.050

12150

12100

11.600

11.500

10.850

10.800

10.500

9.350

9.200

8.850

8.800
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