



2025 MAG & WAG ONLINE EYOF PREPARATION EVENT RESULT BOOK

10.07.2025. - 10.07.2025.



**European
Gymnastics**

MAG





All Around

Final Score Is First Of Two Vaults

2025 MAG & WAG ONLINE EYOF PREPARATION EVENT

Rank	Name	Club	Country							Total
1	Uzair Chowdhury	Great Britain	GB	Final 11.550 D 4.3 P 0.0 E 7.250 S 0.0	Final 13.100 D 5.2 P 0.0 E 7.900	Final 11.600 D 4.3 P 0.0 E 7.300 S 0.0	Final 13.366 V1 4.700 V2 DNS	Final 14.000 D 5.1 P 0.0 E 8.900 S 0.0	Final 12.150 D 4.3 P 0.0 E 7.850 S 0.0	75.766
2	George Atkins	Great Britain	GB	Final 13.800 D 5.2 P 0.0 E 8.500 S 0.1	Final 12.250 D 4.2 P 0.0 E 8.050	Final 12.000 D 3.3 P 0.0 E 8.700 S 0.0	Final 12.200 V1 4.100 V2 DNS	Final 11.750 D 4.3 P 0.0 E 7.450 S 0.0	Final 13.050 D 4.4 P 0.0 E 8.650 S 0.0	75.050
3	Evan McPhillips	Great Britain	GB	Final 13.450 D 5.3 P 0.0 E 8.150 S 0.0	Final 10.350 D 3.6 P 0.0 E 6.750	Final 12.250 D 4.1 P 0.0 E 8.150 S 0.0	Final 12.400 V1 4.700 V2 DNS	Final 12.500 D 4.8 P 0.0 E 7.700 S 0.0	Final 10.850 D 4.2 P 0.0 E 6.650 S 0.0	71.800
4	Milan Jaroš	TJ Sokol Brno I	CZ	Final 12.150 D 3.8 P 0.0 E 8.350 S 0.0	Final 10.750 D 3.0 P 0.0 E 7.750	Final 10.700 D 2.8 P 0.3 E 8.200 S 0.0	Final 12.466 V1 3.600 V2 DNS	Final 11.850 D 2.6 P 0.0 E 9.150 S 0.1	Final 11.600 D 3.2 P 0.0 E 8.400 S 0.0	69.516
5	Zakaine Fawzi	Great Britain	GB	Final 12.550 D 4.3 P 0.0 E 8.250 S 0.0	Final 9.650 D 3.4 P 0.0 E 6.250	Final 11.650 D 2.9 P 0.0 E 8.750 S 0.0	Final 13.300 V1 4.500 V2 DNS	Final 11.150 D 4.3 P 0.0 E 6.850 S 0.0	Final 9.350 D 3.2 P 0.0 E 6.150 S 0.0	67.650
6	Olle Bengtsson	Halmstad FRigymnaster	SE	Final 12.000 D 4.1 P 0.0 E 7.900 S 0.0	Final 10.200 D 2.4 P 0.0 E 7.800	Final 10.300 D 2.0 P 0.3 E 8.600 S 0.0	Final 12.200 V1 3.600 V2 DNS	Final 11.150 D 2.5 P 0.0 E 8.550 S 0.1	Final 10.800 D 2.4 P 0.0 E 8.400 S 0.0	66.650
7	Jan Bartošovský	TJ Sokol Brno I	CZ	Final 12.250 D 3.4 P 0.0 E 8.850 S 0.0	Final 7.600 D 2.9 P 0.0 E 4.700	Final 11.300 D 2.8 P 0.0 E 8.500 S 0.0	Final 11.166 V1 2.400 V2 DNS	Final 11.000 D 2.3 P 0.0 E 8.700 S 0.0	Final 11.500 D 3.0 P 0.0 E 8.500 S 0.0	64.816
8	Aleksander Mellingen		NO	Final 12.000 D 3.8 P 0.0 E 8.200 S 0.0	Final 8.350 D 3.0 P 0.0 E 5.350	Final 11.500 D 3.0 P 0.0 E 8.500 S 0.0	Final 11.833 V1 3.300 V2 DNS	Final 10.550 D 2.6 P 0.0 E 7.950 S 0.0	Final 8.850 D 4.0 P 0.5 E 5.350 S 0.0	63.083
9	Thomas Kjøsberg		NO	Final 12.000 D 4.1 P 0.0 E 7.800 S 0.1	Final 10.800 D 2.5 P 0.0 E 8.300	Final 10.250 D 2.2 P 0.0 E 8.050 S 0.0	Final 12.450 V1 3.600 V2 DNS	Final 8.550 D 3.1 P 0.0 E 5.450 S 0.0	Final 8.800 D 2.4 P 0.5 E 6.900 S 0.0	62.850
10	Kári Pálmason	ISL	IS	Final 11.750 D 3.7 P 0.0 E 8.050 S 0.0	Final 2.350 D 1.7 P 3.0 E 3.650	Final 9.800 D 2.1 P 0.3 E 8.000 S 0.0	Final 11.600 V1 2.400 V2 DNS	Final 11.800 D 3.1 P 0.0 E 8.700 S 0.0	Final 12.100 D 3.2 P 0.0 E 8.900 S 0.0	59.400
11	Martin Sova	TJ Sokol Brno I	CZ	Final 10.500 D 3.8 P 0.0 E 6.600 S 0.1	Final 11.350 D 3.6 P 0.0 E 7.750		Final 12.800 V1 3.600 V2 DNS			34.650
12	Rafael Hasanov		AZ		Final 8.350 D 3.5 P 0.0 E 4.850					8.350
13	Motiejus Masiliunas	Lithuanian gymnastics federation	LT					Final 8.200 D 3.7 P 0.0 E 4.500 S 0.0		8.200



All Around

Final Score Is First Of Two Vaults

Rank	Name	Club	Country							Total
	Þorsteinn Orri Ólafsson	ISL	IS	Final 11.700 D 4.0 P 0.0 E 7.700 S 0.0	Final 10.200 D 3.0 P 0.0 E 7.200	Final DNS	Final 12.166 V1 3.600 V2 DNS	Final 11.450 D 2.7 P 0.0 E 8.750 S 0.0	Final 10.500 D 1.7 P 0.0 E 8.800 S 0.0	56.016
	Noah Støvne-Bjørnsen		NO	Final DNS	Final 10.000 D 3.8 P 0.0 E 6.200	Final 11.100 D 2.8 P 0.0 E 8.300 S 0.0	Final 11.900 V1 3.500 V2 DNS	Final 11.700 D 3.1 P 0.0 E 8.600 S 0.0	Final 9.200 D 2.8 P 0.0 E 6.400 S 0.0	53.900

Rank	Name	Club	Country	D	P	Stick bonus	E	Total
1	George Atkins	Great Britain	 GB	5.2	0.0	0.1	8.500	13.800
2	Evan McPhillips	Great Britain	 GB	5.3	0.0	0.0	8.150	13.450
3	Zakaine Fawzi	Great Britain	 GB	4.3	0.0	0.0	8.250	12.550
4	Jan Bartošovský	TJ Sokol Brno I	 CZ	3.4	0.0	0.0	8.850	12.250
5	Milan Jaroš	TJ Sokol Brno I	 CZ	3.8	0.0	0.0	8.350	12.150
6	Aleksander Mellingen		 NO	3.8	0.0	0.0	8.200	12.000
7	Olle Bengtsson	Halmstad FRigymnaster	 SE	4.1	0.0	0.0	7.900	12.000
8	Thomas Kjønberg		 NO	4.1	0.0	0.1	7.800	12.000
9	Kári Pálmason	ISL	 IS	3.7	0.0	0.0	8.050	11.750
10	Þorsteinn Orri Ólafsson	ISL	 IS	4.0	0.0	0.0	7.700	11.700
11	Uzair Chowdhury	Great Britain	 GB	4.3	0.0	0.0	7.250	11.550
12	Martin Sova	TJ Sokol Brno I	 CZ	3.8	0.0	0.1	6.600	10.500
	Noah Støvne-Bjørnsen		 NO	DNS		0.0		DNS

Rank	Name	Club	Country	D	P	E	Total
1	Uzair Chowdhury	Great Britain	 GB	5.2	0.0	7900	13.100
2	George Atkins	Great Britain	 GB	4.2	0.0	8.050	12.250
3	Martin Sova	TJ Sokol Brno I	 CZ	3.6	0.0	7750	11.350
4	Thomas Kjøsberg		 NO	2.5	0.0	8.300	10.800
5	Milan Jaroš	TJ Sokol Brno I	 CZ	3.0	0.0	7750	10.750
6	Evan McPhillips	Great Britain	 GB	3.6	0.0	6.750	10.350
7	Olle Bengtsson	Halmstad FRigymnaster	 SE	2.4	0.0	7800	10.200
8	Þorsteinn Orri Ólafsson	ISL	 IS	3.0	0.0	7200	10.200
9	Noah Støvne-Bjørnsen		 NO	3.8	0.0	6.200	10.000
10	Zakaine Fawzi	Great Britain	 GB	3.4	0.0	6.250	9.650
11	Aleksander Mellingen		 NO	3.0	0.0	5.350	8.350
12	Rafael Hasanov		 AZ	3.5	0.0	4.850	8.350
13	Jan Bartošovský	TJ Sokol Brno I	 CZ	2.9	0.0	4.700	7.600
14	Kári Pálmason	ISL	 IS	1.7	3.0	3.650	2.350

Rank	Name	Club	Country	D	P	Stick bonus	E	Total
1	Evan McPhillips	Great Britain	 GB	4.1	0.0	0.0	8.150	12.250
2	George Atkins	Great Britain	 GB	3.3	0.0	0.0	8.700	12.000
3	Zakaine Fawzi	Great Britain	 GB	2.9	0.0	0.0	8.750	11.650
4	Uzair Chowdhury	Great Britain	 GB	4.3	0.0	0.0	7.300	11.600
5	Aleksander Mellingen		 NO	3.0	0.0	0.0	8.500	11.500
6	Jan Bartošovský	TJ Sokol Brno I	 CZ	2.8	0.0	0.0	8.500	11.300
7	Noah Støvne-Bjørnsen		 NO	2.8	0.0	0.0	8.300	11.100
8	Milan Jaroš	TJ Sokol Brno I	 CZ	2.8	0.3	0.0	8.200	10.700
9	Olle Bengtsson	Halmstad FRigymnaster	 SE	2.0	0.3	0.0	8.600	10.300
10	Thomas Kjøsberg		 NO	2.2	0.0	0.0	8.050	10.250
11	Kári Pálmason	ISL	 IS	2.1	0.3	0.0	8.000	9.800
	Þorsteinn Orri Ólafsson	ISL	 IS	DNS		0.0		DNS

Rank	Name	Club	Country	V	D	P	Stick bonus	E	Vault 1 Vault 2	Total
1	Uzair Chowdhury	Great Britain	 GB	V1 V2	4.8 DNS	0.1	0.0 0.0	0.000	4.700 DNS	13.366
2	Zakaine Fawzi	Great Britain	 GB	V1 V2	4.8 DNS	0.3	0.0 0.0	0.000	4.500 DNS	13.300
3	Martin Sova	TJ Sokol Brno I	 CZ	V1 V2	3.6 DNS	0.0	0.0 0.0	0.000	3.600 DNS	12.800
4	Milan Jaroš	TJ Sokol Brno I	 CZ	V1 V2	3.6 DNS	0.0	0.0 0.0	0.000	3.600 DNS	12.466
5	Thomas Kjøsberg		 NO	V1 V2	3.6 DNS	0.0	0.0 0.0	0.000	3.600 DNS	12.450
6	Evan McPhillips	Great Britain	 GB	V1 V2	4.8 DNS	0.1	0.0 0.0	0.000	4.700 DNS	12.400
7	George Atkins	Great Britain	 GB	V1 V2	4.4 DNS	0.3	0.0 0.0	0.000	4.100 DNS	12.200
7	Olle Bengtsson	Halmstad FRigymnaster	 SE	V1 V2	3.6 DNS	0.0	0.0 0.0	0.000	3.600 DNS	12.200
9	Þorsteinn Orri Ólafsson	ISL	 IS	V1 V2	3.6 DNS	0.0	0.0 0.0	0.000	3.600 DNS	12.166
10	Noah Støvne-Bjørnsen		 NO	V1 V2	3.6 DNS	0.1	0.0 0.0	0.000	3.500 DNS	11.900
11	Aleksander Mellingen		 NO	V1 V2	3.6 DNS	0.3	0.0 0.0	0.000	3.300 DNS	11.833
12	Kári Pálmason	ISL	 IS	V1 V2	2.4 DNS	0.0	0.0 0.0	0.000	2.400 DNS	11.600
13	Jan Bartošovský	TJ Sokol Brno I	 CZ	V1 V2	2.4 DNS	0.0	0.0 0.0	0.000	2.400 DNS	11.166

Rank	Name	Club	Country	D	P	Stick bonus	E	Total
1	Uzair Chowdhury	Great Britain	 GB	5.1	0.0	0.0	8.900	14.000
2	Evan McPhillips	Great Britain	 GB	4.8	0.0	0.0	7.700	12.500
3	Milan Jaroš	TJ Sokol Brno I	 CZ	2.6	0.0	0.1	9.150	11.850
4	Kári Pálmason	ISL	 IS	3.1	0.0	0.0	8.700	11.800
5	George Atkins	Great Britain	 GB	4.3	0.0	0.0	7.450	11.750
6	Noah Støvne-Bjørnsen		 NO	3.1	0.0	0.0	8.600	11.700
7	Þorsteinn Orri Ólafsson	ISL	 IS	2.7	0.0	0.0	8.750	11.450
8	Olle Bengtsson	Halmstad FRigymnaster	 SE	2.5	0.0	0.1	8.550	11.150
9	Zakaine Fawzi	Great Britain	 GB	4.3	0.0	0.0	6.850	11.150
10	Jan Bartošovský	TJ Sokol Brno I	 CZ	2.3	0.0	0.0	8.700	11.000
11	Aleksander Mellingen		 NO	2.6	0.0	0.0	7.950	10.550
12	Thomas Kjøsberg		 NO	3.1	0.0	0.0	5.450	8.550
13	Motiejus Masiliunas	Lithuanian gymnastics federation	 LT	3.7	0.0	0.0	4.500	8.200

Rank	Name	Club	Country	D	P	Stick bonus	E	Total
1	George Atkins	Great Britain	 GB	4.4	0.0	0.0	8.650	13.050
2	Uzair Chowdhury	Great Britain	 GB	4.3	0.0	0.0	7.850	12.150
3	Kári Pálmason	ISL	 IS	3.2	0.0	0.0	8.900	12.100
4	Milan Jaroš	TJ Sokol Brno I	 CZ	3.2	0.0	0.0	8.400	11.600
5	Jan Bartošovský	TJ Sokol Brno I	 CZ	3.0	0.0	0.0	8.500	11.500
6	Evan McPhillips	Great Britain	 GB	4.2	0.0	0.0	6.650	10.850
7	Olle Bengtsson	Halmstad FRigymnaster	 SE	2.4	0.0	0.0	8.400	10.800
8	Þorsteinn Orri Ólafsson	ISL	 IS	1.7	0.0	0.0	8.800	10.500
9	Zakaine Fawzi	Great Britain	 GB	3.2	0.0	0.0	6.150	9.350
10	Noah Støvne-Bjørnsen		 NO	2.8	0.0	0.0	6.400	9.200
11	Aleksander Mellingen		 NO	4.0	0.5	0.0	5.350	8.850
12	Thomas Kjøsberg		 NO	2.4	0.5	0.0	6.900	8.800